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Monday, April 13, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

9:30am  Andrew Ho, Royal Holloway, University of London 

“Dynamics of Thermalization and Decoherence of a Nanoscale System” 

10:45am  Yi Li, Princeton University 

“3D  Quantum Hall effect” 

 
Tuesday, April 14, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

9:30am  Paul Julienne, NIST/University of Maryland 

“Dy or Er with dense sets of (chaotic) overlapping resonances” 

10:45am  Ippei Danshita, Kyoto University 

“Higgs bound states and heavy solitons of Bose gases in optical lattices” 

 
Wednesday, April 15, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

9:30am  Dane Hudson Smith, Ohio State University 

“Inducing Resonant Interactions in Ultracold Atoms with a Modulated Magnetic 

Field” 

10:45am  Wei Zheng, Institute for Advanced Study, Tsinghua University 

“Landau‐Beliaev damping in Bose‐Fermi superfluid mixture” 

 
Thursday, April 16, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

9:30am  Carlos Sa de Melo, Georgia Institute of Technology 

“Effects of spin‐orbit coupling on the BKT transition” 

10:45am  Fei Zhou, University of British Columbia 

“A Rigorous Solution to Unitary Bose Gases via Epsilon Expansion” 

 
Friday, April 17, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

9:30am  TBA 
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Name, Institution  Email  Arrival  Depart  Office  Phone 

Aurel Bulgac, University of Washington  bulgac@uw.edu  3/23  5/8  B478  5‐2988 

Cheng Chin, University of Chicago  cchin@uchicago.edu  3/27  4/26  C411a  5‐3606 

Ippei Danshita, Kyoto University  danshita@yukawa.kyoto‐
u.ac.jp 

3/29  4/18  C424  5‐9828 

Michael Forbes, Washington State 
University 

michael.forbes@wsu.edu  3/23  5/8  C437  5‐3620 

Andrew Ho, Royal Holloway, University of 
London 

andrew.ho@rhul.ac.uk  4/5  4/25  C424  5‐9827 

Tin‐Lun Ho, The Ohio State University  jasontlho@gmail.com  3/20  5/9  C411a  5‐3633 

Shaojian Jiang, UBC  shaojianjiang.phys@gmail.com  4/13  4/24  C437  5‐3620 

Paul Julienne, NIST/University of Maryland  psj@umd.edu  4/9  4/26  C422  5‐9779 

Xiaopeng Li, Joint Quantum Institute  lixpen1987@gmail.com  3/22  4/18  C441    

Yi Li, Princeton University  yl5@princeton.edu  3/29  4/18  C438  5‐9830 

Patrik Ohberg, Heriot‐Watt University  P.Ohberg@hw.ac.uk  4/11  4/18  C441    

Marie Piraud, Ludwig‐Maximilians 
Universitat 

marie.piraud@physik.uni‐
muenchen.de 

4/11  4/24  C418  5‐9776 

Philip Powell, Lawrence Livermore 
National Laboratory 

powell47@llnl.gov  4/14  4/21  C420  5‐9781 

Carlos Sa de Melo, Georgia Institute of 
Technology 

carlos.sademelo@physics.gatec
h.edu 

4/14  4/21  C441    

Vijay Shenoy, Indian Institute of Science  shenoy@physics.iisc.ernet.in  3/28  4/23  C418  5‐9782 

Zhe‐Yu Shi, Tsinghua University  shizy07@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn  3/22  5/8  B474  5‐9774 

Dane Hudson Smith, Ohio State University  smith.7991@osu.edu  4/6  4/17  C438  5‐9831 

Zhenhua Yu, Tsinghua University  huazhenyu2000@gmail.com  3/28  4/14  C420  5‐9780 

Wei Zheng, Institute for Advanced Study, 
Tsinghua University 

zhengwei8796@gmail.com  3/22  5/9  C441    

Fei Zhou, University of British Columbia  feizhou@phas.ubc.ca  4/13  5/1  C437  5‐3620 

 


